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General information about company

Scrip code 539221

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE885H01011

Name of the company

SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3521 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld pald.-u[’ underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an (i shares | shares | p o | VYT 957y (Vi) As a % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, Class eg: | Class Total B
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 10 9847594 9847594 | 74.11 9847594 9847594 | 74.11
Group
(B) Public 18330 3439606 3439606 |25.89 3439606 3439606 |25.89
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 18340 13287200 13287200 | 100 13287200 13287200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S:lages d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa% | Lockedin |P'€¢8cd Of
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Category Shares Shz;res Outstanding conversion of shares (XI1) encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding . o, held in
I shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . sa sa [dematerialized
n securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
s (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As 2% | o | toal | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
@) f;Lromoter 74.11 9847594
Group
(B) Public 25.89 4001 0.01 2651906
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 400 |0 12499500

file:///C:/Users/cs/Desktop/Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2021.html

4/13



1/8/22, 9:51 AM

Shareholding Pattern 31.12.2021.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g 8 o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei ts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Totz_il
held Asa%of |x egy | 10wl Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2925222 2925222 |22.02 2925222 2925222 (22.02
undivided Family
(d Any Other 4 6922372 6922372 |52.1 6922372 6922372 |52.1
(specify)
(SK;’('IT)‘“I 10 9847594 9847594 | 74.11 9847594 9847594 | 74.11
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 9847594 9847594 | 74.11 9847594 9847594 [74.11
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1 1765, 1469246 1469246 | 11.06 1469246 1469246 | 11.06
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 1312993 1312993 [9.88 1312993 1312993 |[9.88
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 485 657367 657367 | 4.95 657367 657367 | 4.95
(specify)
(S];‘;’(f)‘”al 18330 3439606 3439606 |25.89 3439606 3439606 |25.89
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 18330 3439606 3439606 |[25.89 3439606 3439606 |25.89
(B)2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 18340 13287200 13287200 | 100 13287200 13287200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 18340 13287200 13287200 | 100 13287200 13287200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in |Pledged or
0- No. of 0. O Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 22.02 2925222
(d) 52.1 6922372
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ ) 74.11 9847594
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.11 9847594
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+A)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.06 400 |0.03 1155246
(a(ii)) 9.88 o |o 1169093
(e) 4.95 0 |0 327567
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 25.89 400 | 0.01 2651906
Total Public
Shareholding
25.89 400 |0.01 2651906
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 400 |0 12499500
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 400 |0 12499500
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anjali Avasthi

Anjali Dada

Munish Avasthi

Parveen Avasthi

Raj Kumar Avasthi

Suraj Dada

PAN (II)

AAOPA9590K

AAHPA3382L

AAEPA1819K

AAJPA3916G

AASPA1953E

ABPPD2272B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4000

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

4000

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.3

4.89

9.68

0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4000

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Class eg:y

Total

4000

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.3

4.89

9.68

0.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.3

4.89

9.68

0.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4000

6000

970422

650000

1286000

8800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2925222

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2925222

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2925222

Class eg:y

Total

2925222

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2925222

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANGEL FINVEST
PRIVATE LIMITED

ARADHNA
KNITWEARS PRIVATE
LIMITED

NAMOKAR CAPITAL
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOBHAGIA SALES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCA5090L

AABCA4128M

AAACN3691D

AABCSS5893F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.69

0.55

24.05

12.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each clas

s of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Class eg:y

Total

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.69

0.55

24.05

12.81

52.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.69

0.55

24.05

12.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1951600

72572

3195940

1702260

6922372

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies Trusts Clearing Non-Resident Indian

Corporate Members (NRI) Non-Resident Indian (NRI) HUF

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category Category | Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AFAPA8636B

Amit Aggarwal

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 73 1 51 168 1 192

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 249402 150 17581 266216 232400 124018
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 249402 150 17581 266216 232400 124018
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.88 0 0.13 2 1.75 0.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 249402 150 17581 266216 232400 124018

Class eg:y
Total 249402 150 17581 266216 232400 124018

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.88 0 0.13 2 1.75 0.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.88 0 0.13 2 1.75 0.93
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}
(=}
(=]
(=}
(=]
(=]

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

159402 150 17581 26416 600 124018

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

485

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

657367

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

657367

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

657367

Class eg:y

Total

657367

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1IV)

327567

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Ilzla:)ssglort Nationality Tl:]zz)ssip;ort Nationality -
case of (Applicable case of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise
PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise |
a Any other a Any other | Shares | dividend or | of -
foreign . foreign . rights significant
een is selected) e is selected) any other control influence
nationa nationa distribution
SOBHAGIA
. SALES :
:i AASPA1953E India PRIVATE AABCSS5893F India 12.81 |12.81 |12.81 No No
LIMITED
NAMOKAR
CAPITAL
r | AASPA1953E India SERVICES | AAACN3691D India 24.05 |24.05 |24.05 No No
1 PRIVATE
LIMITED
ANGEL
. FINVEST :
:i AASPA1953E India PRIVATE AABCAS090L India 14.69 |14.69 |14.69 No No
LIMITED
r | AASPA1953E India Raj Kumar | \ A\spA1953E India 9.68 |9.68 [9.68 No No
i Avasthi
Total: | 61.23 |61.23 |61.23
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