_

General information about company							
Scrip code	539221						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE885H01011						
Name of the company	SPORTKING INDIA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes						

Г

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	r	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	()	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	9847594			9847594	74.11	9847594		9847594	74.11
(B)	Public	18330	3439606			3439606	25.89	3439606		3439606	25.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	18340	13287200			13287200	100	13287200		13287200	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of (I) sha	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying	^{1g} Outstanding	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.11					9847594
(B)	Public				25.89	400	0.01			2651906
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	400	0			12499500

1	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (1)	(111)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	2925222			2925222	22.02	2925222		2925222	22.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	6922372			6922372	52.1	6922372		6922372	52.1
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	9847594			9847594	74.11	9847594		9847594	74.11
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	9847594			9847594	74.11	9847594		9847594	74.11
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	17821	1469246			1469246	11.06	1469246		1469246	11.06
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1312993			1312993	9.88	1312993		1312993	9.88
(e)	Any Other (specify)	485	657367			657367	4.95	657367		657367	4.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		18330	3439606			3439606	25.89	3439606		3439606	25.89
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		18330	3439606			3439606	25.89	3439606		3439606	25.89
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		18340	13287200			13287200	100	13287200		13287200	100
Total (A+B+C)		18340	13287200			13287200	100	13287200		13287200	100

Г

٦

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ole II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				22.02					2925222	
(d)				52.1					6922372	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.11					9847594	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.11					9847594	
В	Table III - Star	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder	•	•	•			
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				11.06	400	0.03			1155246	
(a(ii))				9.88	0	0			1169093	
(e)				4.95	0	0			327567	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.89	400	0.01			2651906	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.89	400	0.01			2651906	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	400	0			12499500	
Total (A+B+C)				100	400	0			12499500	

		Individua	als/Hindu undiv	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anjali Avasthi	Anjali Dada	Munish Avasthi	Parveen Avasthi	Raj Kumar Avasthi	Suraj Dada
PAN (II)	AAOPA9590K	AAHPA3382L	AAEPA1819K	AAJPA3916G	AASPA1953E	ABPPD2272B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4000	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4000	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.05	7.3	4.89	9.68	0.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	IX)			
Class eg:X	4000	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Class eg:y						
Total	4000	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.05	7.3	4.89	9.68	0.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.05	7.3	4.89	9.68	0.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1		1	T
No. (a)						ļ
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII	[)	1	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4000	6000	970422	650000	1286000	8800
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		•	•		•
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2925222
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2925222
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.02
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	2925222
Class eg:y	
Total	2925222
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2925222
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
providing TAIN	

		Any Other	r (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANGEL FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	ARADHNA KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	NAMOKAR CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AABCA5090L	AABCA4128M	AAACN3691D	AABCS5893F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.69	0.55	24.05	12.81	52.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)		-	-
Class eg: X	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Class eg:y					
Total	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.69	0.55	24.05	12.81	52.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.69	0.55	24.05	12.81	52.1
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise er	cumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1951600	72572	3195940	1702260	6922372

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN					1
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		т <u> </u>	1			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Trusts	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Amit Aggarwal	
PAN (II)					AFAPA8636B	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	73	1	51	168	1	192
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249402	150	17581	266216	232400	124018
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	249402	150	17581	266216	232400	124018
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	0	0.13	2	1.75	0.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	249402	150	17581	266216	232400	124018
Class eg:y						
Total	249402	150	17581	266216	232400	124018
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.88	0	0.13	2	1.75	0.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	0	0.13	2	1.75	0.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				-	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	159402	150	17581	26416	600	124018
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				_	
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	485
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	657367
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	657367
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.94
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	657367
Class eg:y	
Total	657367
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	327567
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not	

significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	2	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whether by virtue of:				
										Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence
r 1i	AASPA1953E		India		SOBHAGIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCS5893F		India		12.81	12.81	12.81	No	No
r 1i	AASPA1953E		India		NAMOKAR CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	AAACN3691D		India		24.05	24.05	24.05	No	No
r 1i	AASPA1953E		India		ANGEL FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	AABCA5090L		India		14.69	14.69	14.69	No	No
r 1i	AASPA1953E		India		Raj Kumar Avasthi	AASPA1953E		India		9.68	9.68	9.68	No	No
	Total:										61.23	61.23		